
From: 
Sent: Friday, December 31, 2010 7:35 PM 
To: Jeffre Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: 

Lesley sent this email to you=stating that was not registered yet at the school. She asked me to f=llow up since 
she was going on vacation. I called the school again, and was=told she was not registered yet and once she was, she 
would be given the na=e of a Financial Student Associate and we can just call and pay with a cred=t card. I informed 

of this, and she sent me an email on Dec 22 sayi=g she would contact the school again and send me the number 
and name for th= Financial Associate in order to call and make payment once she was properl= registered. She is 
planning on starting classes on Feb 13. I have not hear= back from her yet and sent her another email on Monday asking 
if she has r=gistered and has the proper contact info so we can make payment. 

From: Lesley Grof= 
Sent: Thursday, December 16, 2010 2:05 PM 
To: 'leevacation' 
Subject: 

I called =sp; He basically said she needs to let the school know that 
you wish to pay for her=classes. He said he does not see her registered and didn't wan= to give me much information. 
He said WE would need to write a letter stating you are supporting her...he needs her anticipated arrival date=and asked 
if I knew her SEVIS immigration #. 

I did get fro that a 3 month course i= about $840 but he said there are other costs involved and 
he could not give m= an exact number. 

I believe she will need to make a call tand we need to have Darren write a letter possibly? 

Please advise from here. 
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